VMXP-6453
DM&P Vortex86MX+ 800MHz
PC/104 CPU Module
With
3S/4USB/VGA/LCD/LVDS/AUDIO/LAN/GPIO/CF/PWMx16
 512MB or 1GB DDR2 Onboard
User’s Manual
(Revision 1.0A)

C h a p t e r  1
Introduction
1.1 Ordering information
Part Number Description
VMXP-6453-3NS1 Vortex86MX+ PC/104 CPU Module with 512MB DDR2
VMXP-6453-4NS1 Vortex86MX+ PC/104 CPU Module with 1GB DDR2
VMXP-6453-4DS1
Vortex86MX+ PC/104 CPU Module w/NAND Flash
2GB, 1GB DDR2
VMXP-6453-4ES1
Vortex86MX+ PC/104 CPU Module w/NAND Flash
4GB, 1GB DDR2
VMXP-6453-3NE1 (Optional)
Vortex86MX+ PC/104 CPU Module with 512MB DDR2 with
extended temperature -20~+70 degrees
1.2 Packing List
Product Name Package
VMXP-6453
 Embedded Vortex86MX+ CPU Board
 RS232 cable x 3
 PRINT cable x1
 USB cable x2 (USB port x 4)
 VGA cable x 1
 LAN cable x 1
 GPIO cable x 1
 Audio cable x 2
 PS/2 Mouse cable x 1
 PS/2 Keyboard cable x 1
 Screw Kit x 1
Vortex86MX+-6453                Vortex86MX+  PC/104 CPU Module             2
1.3  Product Description
The VMXP-6453 family of low-power x86 embedded controller is designed to meet PC/104 Form
Factor, and integrated with the following features.
 800 MHz Vortex86MX+ SoC
 Either VGA or TFT/ LVDS LCD support
 512MB / 1GB DDR2 system memory